
2024

Billing Address

Today’s Date (mm/dd/yy):

Bill to:

Address:

City: State:

Zip: Phone: (       )

Fundraising Order Form

Shipping Address

Ship to:

School/Organization:

Address:

City: State:

Zip: Phone: (       )

Use Billing Address

CHECK ONE OPTION

I am faxing an official Purchase Order.

I am mailing in a check with this form.

Charge my credit card now. 
*Please ensure that the Billing Address information 
below matches the credit card.

Preferred Payment Method

Visa MasterCard Discover American Express

Card Number:

Billing Zip Code: Exp. Date:

Signature:

8640 Argent Street
Santee, CA 92071

Phone: 619.582.9900
Fax: 619.582.4500
Toll Free: 866.763.6245
Email: customerservice@scentcofundraising.com

Contact

Phone: (       )

Name:

Email:

Your Position:

Offer valid 
on all orders 

over $85!
*FREE GROUND SHIPPING

WITHIN THE 48 CONTIGUOUS STATES
Product Sells 

for
Group’s 
Profit

Case Count Cost per 
Case

No. of 
Cases

Extension

Smencils

Xtreme Smencils

Safari Smencils

Party Animals Smencils

Halloween Smencils

Holiday Smencils

Fruit Zoo Mechanical Smencils

Smelly Gellies Gel Crayons

Soda Shop Smencils

Sweet Heart Smencils

Spring Smencils

Air Dough (Foil Bags)

Tri-Color Smens

Glitter Gel Smens

Jumbo Smickers

Oh So Yummy Backpack Buddies

Spring Smanimals

Holiday Smanimals

Bedtime Defenderz

Scented Keychains

Dino Dudes Backpack Buddies

Smillows: Giant Scented Pillows

Smillows Order Taker Form

Subtotal

For orders that need to be shipped to a CA address, add your % of district & state Sales Tax

If residential delivery, add $10

Order Total

$1

$1

$1

$1

$1

$1

$1

$1

$1

$2

$1

$1

$2

$2

$2

$2

$5

$5

$20

$20

$30

$25

N/A

40%

40%

40%

40%

40%

40%

40%

40%

40%

50%

40%

40%

50%

50%

50%

40%

40%

40%

40%

40%

40%

40%

N/A

10 Buckets of 50

10 Buckets of 50

10 Buckets of 50

6 Buckets of 50

10 Buckets of 50

10 Buckets of 50

10 Buckets of 32

6 Buckets of 50

6 Buckets of 50 (3 Styles)

10 Buckets of 50

10 Buckets of 50

Case of 200 (10 Styles)

10 Buckets of 32

10 Buckets of 32

Case of 320 (8 Styles)

3 Displays of 36 (6 Styles)

Case of 12 (4 Styles)

Case of 8 (4 Styles)

Case of 10 (5 Styles)

Case of 200 (4 Styles)

3 Displays of 36 (6 Styles)

Case of 6 (6 Styles)

Order 1 per Seller

$300

$300

$180

$300

$300

$300

$300

$320

$180

$192

$240

$320

$320

$240

$324

$324

$144

$96

$216

$90

Free

$300

$180

Unavailable


