

8640 Argent Street Santee, CA 92071

Phone: 619.582.9900 Fax: 619.582.4500 Toll Free: 866.763.6245

Email: customerservice@scentcofundraising.com

Preferred Payment Method

Order Total

CHECK ONE OPTION	○ Visa ○ MasterCard ○ Discover ○ American Express
☐ I am faxing an official Purchase Order.	Card Number:
☐ I am mailing in a check with this form.	
Charge my credit card now. *Please ensure that the Billing Address information	Billing Zip Code: Exp. Date:
below matches the credit card.	Signature:
'	

Fundraising Order Form

Product	Sells for	Group's Profit	Case Count	Cost per Case	No. of Cases	Extension
Smencils	\$1	40%	10 Buckets of 50	\$300		
Xtreme Smencils	\$1	40%	10 Buckets of 50	\$300		
Safari Smencils	\$1	40%	10 Buckets of 50	\$300		
Party Animals Smencils	\$1	40%	6 Buckets of 50	\$180		
Soda Shop Smencils	\$1	40%	6 Buckets of 50 (3 Styles)	\$180		
Sweet Heart Smencils	\$1	40%	10 Buckets of 50	\$300		
Spring Smencils	\$1	40%	10 Buckets of 50	\$300		
Halloween Smencils	\$1	40%	10 Buckets of 50	\$300	Unava	ailable
Holiday Smencils	\$1	40%	10 Buckets of 50	\$300		
Fruit Zoo Mechanical Smencils	\$2	50%	10 Buckets of 32	\$320		
Smelly Gellies Gel Crayons	\$1	40%	6 Buckets of 50	\$180		
Jumbo Smickers	\$1	40%	Case of 320 (8 Styles)	\$192		
Air Dough (Foil Bags)	\$2	50%	Case of 200 (10 Styles)	\$240		
Tri-Color Smens	\$2	50%	10 Buckets of 32	\$320		
Glitter Gel Smens	\$2	50%	10 Buckets of 32	\$320		
Scented Keychains	\$2	40%	Case of 200 (4 Styles)	\$240		
Dino Dudes Backpack Buddies	\$5	40%	3 Displays of 36 (6 Styles)	\$324		
Oh So Yummy Backpack Buddies	\$5	40%	3 Displays of 36 (6 Styles)	\$324		
Spring Smanimals	\$20	40%	Case of 12 (4 Styles)	\$144		
Holiday Smanimals	\$20	40%	Case of 8 (4 Styles)	\$96		
Bedtime Defenderz	\$30	40%	Case of 10 (5 Styles)	\$216		
Smillows: Giant Scented Pillows	\$25	40%	Case of 6 (6 Styles)	\$90		
Smillows Order Taker Form	N/A	N/A	Order 1 per Seller	Free		
	Subtotal					
For orders that need to be shipped to a CA address, add your % of district & state Sales Tax						
	If residential delivery, add \$10					

*FREE GROU	ND SHI	PPINC
WITHIN THE 48 C	CONTIGUO	US STATE

Offer valid on all orders over \$85!

Contact

Name:	
Email:	
Your Position:	_ Phone: ()

Billing Address

Today's Date (mm/dd/yy): _	
Bill to:	
Address:	
City:	State:
Zip:	Phone: ()

Shipping Address

Ship to:	☐ Use Billing Address
School/O	rganization:
Address:	
City:	State:
Zip:	Phone: ()